1-13

09-10
3-4
08
08
05
06

Date
March
April
May
May

June

July

August

September
October

November

Time

1000
1800
0900

0800

1000
1800
1800
1100

Location

Clubhouse
Clubhouse

Mona Showground
Menai Straits

Isle of Man
Caernarfon

Isle of Man
Caernarfon
Beaumaris

Menai Bridge
Beaumaris

Menai Bridge
Moelfre

Mona Showground
Beaumaris
Clubhouse
Clubhouse
Clubhouse
Clubhouse

Description

Working Party

Start of Season Party
Boat Jumble Sale

Great Strait Raft Run

TT Qualifying week
OCRDA Powerboat racing
TT Race Week

Three Peaks Yacht Race
Lifeboat Day

Menai Food Festival
Menai Strait Regattas
Round Anglesey Race
Lifeboat Day

Anglesey Agricultural Show
Beaumaris Food Festival
Working Party

EOS/Anniversary Celebration

Bonfire Party
AGM & Members Forum



