	Date	Time	Location	Description
26	March	1000	Clubhouse	Working Party
26		1800	Clubhouse	Start of Season Party
16	April	0900	Mona Showground	Boat Jumble Sale
	May		Menai Straits	Great Strait Raft Run
29	May		Isle of Man	TT Qualifying week
3-5	June		Caernarfon	OCRDA Powerboat racing
4-10			Isle of Man	TT Race Week
9	July		Caernarfon	Three Peaks Yacht Race
			Beaumaris	Lifeboat Day
			Menai Bridge	Menai Food Festival
1-13	August		Beaumaris	Menai Strait Regattas
			Menai Bridge	Round Anglesey Race
			Moelfre	Lifeboat Day
09-10		0800	Mona Showground	Anglesey Agricultural Show
3-4	September		Beaumaris	Beaumaris Food Festival
80	October	1000	Clubhouse	Working Party
08		1800	Clubhouse	EOS/Anniversary Celebration
05	November	1800	Clubhouse	Bonfire Party
06		1100	Clubhouse	AGM & Members Forum